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Team Rankings - Through Event 130

Women - Team Scores
Place Team Points

1 Cougar Aquatic Team 1,532.50Cougar Aquatic Team
2 Somerset Valley YMCA 1,213Somerset Valley YMCA
3 Scarlet Aquatics 1,191.50Scarlet Aquatics
4 Red Bank YMCA 1,008.50Red Bank YMCA
5 Somerset Hills YMCA 775Somerset Hills YMCA
6 Wyckoff YMCA Sharks 731Wyckoff YMCA Sharks
7 X-Cel Swimming 662X-Cel Swimming
8 Metuchen Edison YMCA 657.50Metuchen Edison YMCA
9 Lakeland Hills YMCA 651.50Lakeland Hills YMCA

10 Team Suffolk 350Team Suffolk
11 Central Jersey Aquatic Club 332Central Jersey Aquatic Club
12 Eastern Express 303Eastern Express
13 Club Fit Jefferson Valley 283Club Fit Jefferson Valley
14 Randolph YMCA 225Randolph YMCA
15 Jersey Flyers Aquatic Club 218Jersey Flyers Aquatic Club
16 Jersey Gators 172Jersey Gators
17 Islanders Aquatics 167.50Islanders Aquatics
18 New Jersey Race Club 140.50New Jersey Race Club
19 Summit Area YMCA 139Summit Area YMCA
20 Sussex County YMCA 112.50Sussex County YMCA
21 Montclair YMCA 100Montclair YMCA
22 Gateway Swimmers 91Gateway Swimmers
23 Bergen Barracudas Swim Team 84Bergen Barracudas Swim Team
24 SeaDragon Swimming Club 70SeaDragon Swimming Club
25 Monmouth Barracudas 46Monmouth Barracudas
26 Ocean County YMCA 41Ocean County YMCA
27 The Atlantic Club 40.50The Atlantic Club
27 Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide 40.50Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide
29 Zeus Swim Team 38Zeus Swim Team
30 Westfield YMCA 27Westfield YMCA
31 Mandell Jcc Sharks 26Mandell Jcc Sharks
31 Clifton Seahawks 26Clifton Seahawks
31 Eagle Aquatic Club 26Eagle Aquatic Club
34 North Jersey Bluestreaks 24North Jersey Bluestreaks
35 Bridgewater Tide 19Bridgewater Tide
36 YMCA of Burlington and Camden 14YMCA of Burlington and Camden
37 Tidal Wave Swim Team 13Tidal Wave Swim Team
38 The Greater Morristown YMCA 12The Greater Morristown YMCA
39 Princeton Tigers Aquatics Club 8Princeton Tigers Aquatics Club
40 Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA 7Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA
40 Waverunners 7Waverunners

11,625.00Total
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Men - Team Scores
Place Team Points

1 Team Suffolk 1,651.50Team Suffolk
2 Scarlet Aquatics 1,219.50Scarlet Aquatics
3 Lakeland Hills YMCA 842Lakeland Hills YMCA
4 Red Bank YMCA 841Red Bank YMCA
5 Cougar Aquatic Team 731Cougar Aquatic Team
6 Somerset Hills YMCA 686.50Somerset Hills YMCA
7 Somerset Valley YMCA 686Somerset Valley YMCA
8 Wyckoff YMCA Sharks 672Wyckoff YMCA Sharks
9 Jersey Flyers Aquatic Club 650Jersey Flyers Aquatic Club

10 Metuchen Edison YMCA 461Metuchen Edison YMCA
11 Summit Area YMCA 307Summit Area YMCA
12 Ocean County YMCA 297.50Ocean County YMCA
13 Eastern Express 291Eastern Express
14 Princeton Tigers Aquatics Club 266Princeton Tigers Aquatics Club
15 Central Jersey Aquatic Club 234Central Jersey Aquatic Club
16 SeaDragon Swimming Club 204.50SeaDragon Swimming Club
17 Randolph YMCA 160Randolph YMCA
18 New Jersey Race Club 150New Jersey Race Club
19 X-Cel Swimming 133X-Cel Swimming
20 Gateway Swimmers 120Gateway Swimmers
21 Tidal Wave Swim Team 114Tidal Wave Swim Team
22 Mandell Jcc Sharks 112Mandell Jcc Sharks
23 Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA 108Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA
24 Jersey Gators 92Jersey Gators
25 Eagle Aquatic Club 85Eagle Aquatic Club
26 Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide 83Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide
27 Waverunners 80Waverunners
28 The Atlantic Club 78The Atlantic Club
29 Islanders Aquatics 75Islanders Aquatics
30 Clifton Seahawks 53Clifton Seahawks
31 Unattached CT 26Unattached CT
32 Unattached MA 19Unattached MA
33 Bergen Barracudas Swim Team 6.50Bergen Barracudas Swim Team
34 West Essex YMCA 5West Essex YMCA
35 Scarlet Aquatics Unattached 4Scarlet Aquatics Unattached
36 YMCA of Burlington and Camden 3YMCA of Burlington and Camden

11,547.00Total
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Combined Team Scores
Place Team Points

1 Scarlet Aquatics 2,411Scarlet Aquatics
2 Cougar Aquatic Team 2,263.50Cougar Aquatic Team
3 Team Suffolk 2,001.50Team Suffolk
4 Somerset Valley YMCA 1,899Somerset Valley YMCA
5 Red Bank YMCA 1,849.50Red Bank YMCA
6 Lakeland Hills YMCA 1,493.50Lakeland Hills YMCA
7 Somerset Hills YMCA 1,461.50Somerset Hills YMCA
8 Wyckoff YMCA Sharks 1,403Wyckoff YMCA Sharks
9 Metuchen Edison YMCA 1,118.50Metuchen Edison YMCA

10 Jersey Flyers Aquatic Club 868Jersey Flyers Aquatic Club
11 X-Cel Swimming 795X-Cel Swimming
12 Eastern Express 594Eastern Express
13 Central Jersey Aquatic Club 566Central Jersey Aquatic Club
14 Summit Area YMCA 446Summit Area YMCA
15 Randolph YMCA 385Randolph YMCA
16 Ocean County YMCA 338.50Ocean County YMCA
17 New Jersey Race Club 290.50New Jersey Race Club
18 Club Fit Jefferson Valley 283Club Fit Jefferson Valley
19 SeaDragon Swimming Club 274.50SeaDragon Swimming Club
20 Princeton Tigers Aquatics Club 274Princeton Tigers Aquatics Club
21 Jersey Gators 264Jersey Gators
22 Islanders Aquatics 242.50Islanders Aquatics
23 Gateway Swimmers 211Gateway Swimmers
24 Mandell Jcc Sharks 138Mandell Jcc Sharks
25 Tidal Wave Swim Team 127Tidal Wave Swim Team
26 Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide 123.50Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide
27 The Atlantic Club 118.50The Atlantic Club
28 Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA 115Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA
29 Sussex County YMCA 112.50Sussex County YMCA
30 Eagle Aquatic Club 111Eagle Aquatic Club
31 Montclair YMCA 100Montclair YMCA
32 Bergen Barracudas Swim Team 90.50Bergen Barracudas Swim Team
33 Waverunners 87Waverunners
34 Clifton Seahawks 79Clifton Seahawks
35 Monmouth Barracudas 46Monmouth Barracudas
36 Zeus Swim Team 38Zeus Swim Team
37 Westfield YMCA 27Westfield YMCA
38 Unattached CT 26Unattached CT
39 North Jersey Bluestreaks 24North Jersey Bluestreaks
40 Unattached MA 19Unattached MA
40 Bridgewater Tide 19Bridgewater Tide
42 YMCA of Burlington and Camden 17YMCA of Burlington and Camden
43 The Greater Morristown YMCA 12The Greater Morristown YMCA
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Combined Team Scores
Place Team Points

44 West Essex YMCA 5West Essex YMCA
45 Scarlet Aquatics Unattached 4Scarlet Aquatics Unattached

23,172.00Total
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